
WELDSKILL  
205 acdc PACK
P/N: PP205AA21

Pack Contents
W1008205 WeldSkill 205 ACDC Inverter Plant  240V 15A
454334 ProLite Auto-Darkening Welding Helmet Shadow
646754 TIG Welding Gloves - Large
W4015800 Foot Control with 8m lead, 8 Pin
WTM1024 Weldskill 70S-6 2.4mm 900mm 1kg
WTS1024 Weldskill 316L 2.4mm 900mm 1kg
WTA1024 Weldskill 5356 2.4mm 900mm 1kg

$1895*
ONLY

RRP INC. GST

CIGWELD.COM.AU

Packs

* While stocks last. Strictly valid from 12th July - 30th September 5pm. Discounts are not to be used in  
conjunction with any other offer or special pricing. Only available through participating authorised distributors.

WELDSKILL  
180 PACK
P/N: PP180iA21

Pack Contents
W1008180 WeldSkill 180 Inverter 240V 15A
454337 WeldSkill Essential AutoDarkening  Helmet - Black
646215 Chipping Hammer Spring Handle
646755 Heavy Duty Welding Gloves - Large

646363 Wire Brush 4 Rows Straight Steel Bristles

$399*
ONLY

RRP INC. GST

12TH JULY - 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021

WELDSKILL  
200HF PACK
P/N: PP200HA21

Pack Contents
W1008200 WeldSkill 200HF 240V 15A
454333 ProLite Auto-Darkening Welding Helmet Claw
646754 TIG Welding Gloves - Large
WTM1016 WeldSkill 70S-6 1.6mm 900mm 1kg
WTS1016 WeldSkill 316L 1.6mm 900mm 1kg
646365 Wire Brush 4 Rows Straight Stainless Steel Bristles
646363 Wire Brush 4 Rows Straight Steel Bristles

$899*
ONLY

RRP INC. GST

Weldskill 
180 ACDC pack
P/N: PP180AA21

Pack Contents
W1008195 WeldSkill 180 ACDC Inverter 240V/10A
454641 ProGuard Auto-Darkening Welding Helmet
646754 TIG Welding Gloves - Large
646365 Wire Brush 4 Rows Straight Stainless Steel Bristles
WTM1016 Weldskill 70S-6 1.6mm 900mm 1kg
WTM1024 Weldskill 70S-6 2.4mm 900mm 1kg
WTS1016 Weldskill 316L 1.6mm 900mm 1kg
WTS1024 Weldskill 316L 2.4mm 900mm 1kg
WTA1024 Weldskill 5356 2.4mm 900mm 1kg

$1579*
ONLY

RRP INC. GST



CIGWELD.COM.AU
* While stocks last. Strictly valid from 12th July - 30th September 5pm. Discounts are not to be used in  
conjunction with any other offer or special pricing. Only available through participating authorised distributors.

tRANSMIG  
185 ultra PACK
P/N: PP185UA21

Pack Contents
W1006185 Transmig 185 Ultra 
454342 ProLite Auto-Darkening Welding Helmet Howling Wolf
646755 Heavy Duty Welding Gloves - Large
WG4509 Weldskill Gasless 0.9mm 4.5kg = 1 Handispool E71T-11
W4012300 Tweco MIG Consumables Starter Kit Box with MIG Pliers
WES316125 WeldSkill 316L 2.5mm, 1.0 kg = 1 Packet
WEL0232 Weldskill 16HS 3.2mm 10 rods - 1 Packet

$1799*
ONLY

RRP INC. GST

Packs

tRANSMIG  
220i PACK
P/N: PP220iA21

Pack Contents
W1005220 Transmig 220i Plant
454641 ProGuard Auto-Darkening Welding Helmet
646755 Heavy Duty Welding Gloves - Large
WS5009 WeldSkill Solid Wire 0.9mm 5.0kg 
W4012300 Tweco MIG Consumables Starter Kit Box with MIG Pliers
704814 Spatter-Safe II Improved Formula 400ml Pump Can

$1749*
ONLY

RRP INC. GST

tRANSMIG  
175i+ PACK
P/N: PP175iA21

Pack Contents
W1005185 Transmig 175i + Plant 240V 15A
454335 Weldskill Auto-Darkening Welding Helmet  

Variable Shade 9-13 Flaming Skull
646755 Heavy Duty Welding Gloves - Large
704814 Spatter-Safe II Improved Formula 400ml Pump Can
WG4509 Weldskill Gasless 0.9mm 4.5kg E71T-11
CWPLIER MIG Pliers, WeldSkill - BLUE Handle
646363 Wire Brush 4 Rows Straight Steel Bristles

$1299*
ONLY

RRP INC. GST

12TH JULY - 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021

WELDSKILL  
185LCD PACK
P/N: PP185LA21

Pack Contents
W1008193 WeldSkill 185 LCD Inverter Plant  240V 10A
454305 WeldSkill Auto-Darkening Welding Helmet 9-13 Blue

646755 Heavy Duty Welding Gloves - Large
WSPLIER MIG Pliers, Tweco WeldSkill - Yellow Handle, 8-Functions
WS5008 WeldSkill Solid Wire 0.8mm 5.0kg = 1 Handispool
WG4508 Weldskill Gasless 0.8mm 4.5kg E71T-11  

$899*
ONLY

RRP INC. GST



CIGWELD.COM.AU

* While stocks last. Strictly valid from 12th July - 30th September 5pm. Discounts are not to be used in  
conjunction with any other offer or special pricing. Only available through participating authorised distributors.

Packs12TH JULY - 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021

cutskill easycut  
plasma PACK
P/N: PPEASYA21

Pack Contents
1-1601-EC CutSkill EasyCut Plasma Plant 240V 10A
CSP337001 Cutting Tip 30A-35A Ø0.8mm - Pack of 5
454337 WeldSkill Essential AutoDarkening  Helmet - Black
646754 TIG Welding Gloves - Large

$579*
ONLY

RRP INC. GST

tRANSMIG  
255i PACK
P/N: PP255iA21

Pack Contents
W1005255 Transmig 255i + Plant 240V 15A
454324 WeldSkill Auto-Darkening Welding Helmet 9-13 Oz Flag
646755 Heavy Duty Welding Gloves - Large
707958 Nozzle Dip Jelly 350g Tin
720090 Autocraft LW1-6 0.9mm, 15kg 
W4012300 Tweco MIG Consumables Starter Kit Box with MIG Pliers

$1999*
ONLY

RRP INC. GST

cutskill 35 
plasma pack
P/N: PPCS35A21

Pack Contents
1-1601-30 Cutskill 35A Plasma Plant, 240V 10A
CSP337001 Cutting Tip 30A-35A Ø0.8mm - Pack of 5
454337 WeldSkill Essential AutoDarkening  Helmet - Black
646754 TIG Welding Gloves - Large
CSP337041 Circle Cut/Att Plasma - CutSkill
CSP337039 Air Filter Inline Plasma - CutSkill

$1049*
ONLY

RRP INC. GST

cutskill 45 
plasma PACK
P/N: PPCS45A21

Pack Contents
1-1601-40 CutSkill 45A Plasma Plant, 240V 15A
CSP337002 Cutting Tip 45A Ø0.9mm - Pack of 5
454337 WeldSkill Essential AutoDarkening  Helmet - Black
646754 TIG Welding Gloves - Large
CSP337041 Circle Cut/Att Plasma - CutSkill
CSP337039 Air Filter Inline Plasma - CutSkill

$1349*
ONLY

RRP INC. GST



* While stocks last. Strictly valid from 12th July - 30th September 5pm. Discounts are not to be used in conjunction with any other offer or special pricing.  
Only available through participating authorised distributors. ^ Redemption for bonus item is available for one transaction only and cannot be combined.  
Full T&C’s on cigweld.com.au

Packs

CIGWELD.COM.AU

visit cigweld.com.au/redemption to  
upload receipt to claim your bonus  
merchandise pack power pack  

redemptionsbonus
spend  
up to
on power packs to receive a cigweld cap^

$700
spend  
up to

spend  
up to

spend  
up to

on power packs to receive  
a cigweld hoodie & beanie^

on power packs to receive  
cigweld hoodie, cap, beanie, umbrella^

on power packs to receive  
a cigweld hoodie & beanie & Cap^

$1000 $2000+

$1500

1ST JULY - 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021

$4499*
ONLY

RRP INC. GST

tRANSMIG  
355i remote PACK
P/N: PP355RA21

Pack Contents
W1003510 Transmig 355i Remote Plant 415V 18A
454641 ProGuard Auto-Darkening Welding Helmet
646755 Heavy Duty Welding Gloves - Large
707958 Nozzle Dip Jelly 350g Tin
720090 Autocraft LW1-6 0.9mm, 15kg  Spool
704814 Spatter-Safe II Improved Formula 400ml Pump Can
CWPLIER MIG Pliers, WeldSkill - BLUE Handle, 8-Functions
OTW14/35/R Contact Tip 0.9mm Tweco 2&4, 10 ea = 1 Packet
OTW14/45/R Contact Tip 1.2mm Tweco 2&4, 10 ea = 1 Packet
OTW24A/62/R Nozzle Tweco 4, TWE4, Adjustable 16mm, 2ea = 1 Packet

tRANSMIG  
355i compact PACK
P/N: PP355CA21

Pack Contents
W1003511 Transmig 355i Remote Plant 415V 18A
454342 ProLite Auto-Darkening Welding Helmet Howling Wolf
646755 Heavy Duty Welding Gloves - Large
WSPLIER MIG Pliers, Tweco WeldSkill
720090 Autocraft LW1-6 0.9mm, 15kg = 1 Spool

$2999*
ONLY

RRP INC. GST


